
ATTACHMENT A 

Page 1 of 1 

 

 
 

CBRE, Inc. 
Agreement No. C-0-2160 Fact Sheet 

 
 
1. August 24, 2020, Agreement No. C-0-2160, in the amount of $50,000, approved by 

the Board of Directors (Board). 
 

 The agreement was executed on October 1, 2020, to provide on-call commercial 
real estate brokerage services for a three-year initial term with a two-year option 
term at a specified commission structure. 

 
2. July 24, 2023, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-0-2160, $0, approved by the 

Contracts Administration and Materials Management Department. 
 

 Exercise the two-year option term to extend the agreement through  
September 30, 2025, at a specified commission structure to provide continued  
on-call real estate brokerage services. 

 
3. May 27, 2025, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-0-2160, $268,000, pending 

approval by the Board. 
 

 Increase the maximum obligation for continued on-call real estate brokerage 
services in the amount of $268,000 and extend the term of the agreement for six 
months through March 31, 2026. 

 
Total funds committed to CBRE, Inc. after approval of Amendment No. 2 to  
Agreement No. C-0-2160: $318,000 

 
 
 
 
 


